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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
2
3
8
7
6
5
9

10
1
4

Name
Sági Dániel
Balogh Zsolt
Fally György
Kinhirt Botond
Vass Csaba
Zsuga Attila
Loncsár  Tibor
Varga Balázs
Németh Milán
Kertész Csaba

Laps
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
0
0

Total Tm
10:36.888
10:23.181
10:25.186
10:33.330
10:03.897
10:08.070
10:11.267
10:02.857

-.---
-.---

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
2.005

10.149
-- 2 Laps --

4.173
7.370

-- 3 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
2.005
8.144

-- 1 Lap --
4.173
3.197

-- 1 Lap --

Best Tm
36.488
37.995
37.810
37.527
38.084
37.838
38.172
39.133

-.---
-.---

In Lap
7

14
13
11
7
9

12
8
-
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 3 8 7 6 5 9 10 1 4

2019 MB I. forduló2019 MB I. forduló

Apaj (0.32 Km)Apaj (0.32 Km)

2019.04.12.  22:542019.04.12.  22:54

E Buggy + TruggyE Buggy + Truggy
FinalFinal

döntő Adöntő A

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 28,941

Best Tm: 36.488, Spd: 31,572

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (2) Sági Dániel

RaceTime: 10:36

Printed: 2019.04.13. 15:53:57 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring
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